South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:52:07 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2688 (Rat #0550, Act #0464 of 1984) General Bill, By T.L. Hughston

A Bill to amend Section 40-17-150, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to exemptions to the South Carolina
Private Detective and Private Security Agencies Act so as to exempt certain nonuniformed unarmed personnel and their
employers from the provisions thereof.-amended title

03/17/83
03/17/83
04/24/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
04/27/84
05/01/84
05/01/84
05/29/84
05/30/84
05/30/84
05/30/84
06/06/84
06/13/84
06/19/84
06/19/84
06/19/84
06/27/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1568

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1568

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2556
Amended HJ-2707

Read second time HJ-2708

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2753

Introduced and read first time SJ-1632

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1632

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-2067
Minority report withdrawn

Read second time SJ-2134

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2134
Read third time and enrolled SJ-2266

Ratified R 550

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/19/84

Act No. 464

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



