

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2688 (Rat #0550, Act #0464 of 1984) General Bill, By T.L. Hughston

A Bill to amend Section 40-17-150, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to exemptions to the South Carolina Private Detective and Private Security Agencies Act so as to exempt certain nonuniformed unarmed personnel and their employers from the provisions thereof.-amended title

03/17/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1568
03/17/83	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-1568
04/24/84	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2556
04/26/84	House	Amended HJ-2707
04/26/84	House	Read second time HJ-2708
04/27/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2753
05/01/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1632
05/01/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-1632
05/29/84	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-2067
05/30/84	Senate	Minority report withdrawn
05/30/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2134
05/30/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2134
06/06/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2266
06/13/84		Ratified R 550
06/19/84		Signed By Governor
06/19/84		Effective date 06/19/84
06/19/84		Act No. 464
06/27/84		Copies available